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2023 FEE SCHEDULE

C.A.P.A Academy offer personalised fee packages and multiple class
discounts to cater for student’s individual requirements.

Term Class Fees (10 Weeks) Multiple Class Discounts
45min Class $180/term 2nd Class 10% discount
60min Class $180/term 3rd Class 15% discount
90min Class $270/term 4t Class 20% discount
120min Class $360.00/term 5t Class 25%discount
CAPA Creative/Dance $200/term 6th Class 30% discount
CAPA Ballet/ Acrobatics $200/term 7 + Classes UNLIMITED PACKAGE
Transport & Supervision $120/term UNLIMITED PACKAGE - $820.00/term
1 on 1 Coaching ELITE School Dance Program
30min $450/term 120mins Class $330/term
45min $600/term Duo 30 min $300/term per student
60min $800/term Trio 30 min $200/term per student
Please note: there is no discount Please note: there is no discount available
available for 1 on 1 Coaching for ELITE Dance Program
Homeschool Program Competition Teams
60min $200/term
180min $500/term | $120/term each team | $110/team costume |
Please note: there is no discount Please note: there is no discount available for
available for Homeschool Program Competition Teams

Reqistration & Insurance Fee is $25/yr
If a student commences class in Term 4, this fee will carry through to the end of the following year.

RAD Classical Ballet Exams
Students are able to participate in RAD Classical Ballet exams. It is not compulsory and students may attend
classes without participating in exams. If a student is interested in RAD exams they are required to attend 2
weekly classes, weekly one on one lessons and attend the compulsory October School Holiday workshops.
Additional fees apply.

Tap Attack OZ Exams
Students are able to participate in Tap Attack Oz exames. It is not compulsory and students may attend
classes without participating in exams. If a student is interested in Tap exams they are required to attend
weekly classes, weekly one on one lessons, and attend the compulsory October School Holiday workshops.
Additional fees apply.
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Acrobatic Art Exams
Students are able to participate in Acrobatic Arts exames. It is not compulsory and students may attend
classes without participating in exams. If a student is interested in Acrobatic Arts exams they are required to
attend weekly classes, weekly one on one lessons and additional workshops. Additional fees apply.

Vocal Exams
Students are able to participate in Vocal exams. It is not compulsory and students may attend classes
without participating in exams. If a student is interested in Vocal examinations and solo performances they
are required to attend weekly classes and weekly one on one lesson.s Additional fees apply.

Competition Teams
Students have had great success participating in Competition Teams 2022 in all genres for 5-18 yr olds
This is a great way to build confidence, work as part of a feam and extend your personal best.
Each Competition Team is $120.00/term, with an additional fee of $110/costume per genre.

Soloist/One on one Coaching
Students are able to participate as a soloist in Competitions items and performances in any style of Dance,
Drama, Musical Theatre, Vocal and Acrobatic Arts genres. Age Groups 5-18 yrs.
This is a great way to build confidence and work to your personal best.
The student will need to attend a regular weekly lesson 30minute, 45 minutes or 60 minutes with an
additional fee per costume per genre.

Missed Class Policy
If a student is unable to attend their regular class or their class falls on a public holiday, students are able to
attend a CLASS MAKE UP during the term of the missed classes, in any genre in their age group.
Bookings are essential for CLASS MAKE UPS: admin@capa-academy.com.au
PH; 0402726676
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